# L21000320905

(Requ	estor's Name)	
****	>	
(Addre	:SS)	
(Addre	ec)	
(riddic	.55)	
(City/S	itate/Zip/Phone #)	
, ,		
PICK-UP	☐ WAII	MAIL
(Busin	ess Entity Name)	
(Docui	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	ocitimodico di	
On a significant case of the significant		
Special Instructions to Fili	ng Oπicer:	
	Office Use Only	
	CHING COC CITIY	



800369904578

07/14/21--01002--007 \*\*125.00

THE POST TROPIES

15: 10F 13: YH 10: 3t

121 JULIS PH 3:2

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.
417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301(850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

DIONIDA ATELIER	LLC			
RIONDA ATELIER	LLC	<u> </u>		
			$\frac{1}{1}$	+
		··-	}	<u> </u>
			F	
<u> </u>				
				_ <del></del>
			ĺ	
Signature				
_			١	<del></del>
				_ <del></del>
Requested by: SETH	07/12/21			
Name	Date	Time		
		·		<u></u>
Walk-In Thom saving GA 4/00	-	·		

## **COVER LETTER**

	New Filing Sect Division of Cor					
SUBJEC	Rionda Ate	lier, LLC				
SUBJEC		Namo	of Limi	ted Liabili	ty Company	
The enclo	osed Articles of	Organization and fe	ee(s) are	submitted	for filing.	
Please ret	turn all correspo	ndence concerning	this matt	er to the f	ollowing:	
	Margarita Ri	onda Chavez				
				Name of	Person	
				Firm/Co	mpany	
	3812 Glenfor	rd Drive				
	<u></u>			Addr	ess	<del></del>
	Clermont, Fl	orida, 34711				
			Cit	y/State an	d Zip Code	
	magsrionda@		ne used f	or future a	nnual report notificati	
For further		ncerning this matter			and report not mean	o,
	Margarita Ric	onda Chavez	407 at (		952-6602	
	Nam	e of Person	_	a Code	Daytime Telephone	e Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	he following amour	ıt:			
<b>∑ \$</b> 125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations			New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha	issee
	P,O. B	ox 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stree	et, Suite 810

Tailahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of the Limited Liability	/ Company is:				
Rionda Atelier, LLC (Must conta	in the words "Limited!	Liability Company, "I	L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limited L	iability Company is:		
Principa	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
3812 Glenford Drive		3812 0	Glenford Drive		
Clermont, Florida, 34	711	Clerm	ont, Florida, 34711	<u> </u>	
another business entity with an a	ctive Florida registratio	on.) i agent are:	ou must designate an individual or		2321 JUL 13 &
	3812 Glenford Drive				Š
	Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acc	eptable)	T 5	\$8 IO: 34
	Clermont	Florida	34711		<b>=</b>
	City	State	Zîp		
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the proam familiar with and accept the obj	I hereby accept the app ovisions of all statutes re ligations of my position	ointment as registered elating to the proper a	agent and agree to act in this cap nd complete performance of my di provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	acity. I uties, and I	

(CONTINUED)

<b>Title:</b> "AMBR" = A "MGR" = Ma	Name and A uthorized Member nager	Address:
<u>AMBR</u>	Margarita Rionda 3812 Glenford Dri Clermont, Florida.	Chavez ive 3471 [
(Use attachmi	ent if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective If an effective date is the date of filling.)  Note: If the date inser	e date, if other than the date of filing:  isted, the date must be specific and cannot be made the date must be specific and cannot be made the date of the date.	ore than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE V: Effective If an effective date is the date of filling.)  Note: If the date inser	e date, if other than the date of filing:  isted, the date must be specific and cannot be meted in this block does not meet the applicable stative date on the Department of State's records.	ore than five business days prior to or 90 days after
ARTICLE V: Effective If an effective date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserthe document's effective ARTICLE VI: Other p	e date, if other than the date of filing:  isted, the date must be specific and cannot be meter than this block does not meet the applicable stative date on the Department of State's records.  rovisions, if any.	nore than five business days prior to or 90 days after utory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE V: Effective If an effective date is the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserthe document's effective ARTICLE VI: Other p	te date, if other than the date of filing:  listed, the date must be specific and cannot be meter the date of the date must be specific and cannot be meter the date on the Department of State's records.  rovisions, if any.	tore than five business days prior to or 90 days after utory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as dependent of a member.  Section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. It in a document to the Department of State in s.817.155, F.S.

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)